
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: June 21, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-70) 
Addenda: One (6/30/16)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID ESTIMATE

1 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 7,800.00 7,800.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 55 140.00 7,700.00 120.00 6,600.00

7 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 110 15.00 1,650.00 60.00 6,600.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 85 150.00 12,750.00 192.00 16,320.00

9 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,200.00 2,400.00

10 731502 MINOR CONCRETE [LANDING] CY 10 200.00 2,000.00 840.00 8,400.00

11 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 250 40.00 10,000.00 48.00 12,000.00

12 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 30 15.00 450.00 180.00 5,400.00

13 000003 CONSTRUCT AC OR PCC CURB TRANSITION EA 12 50.00 600.00 240.00 2,880.00

14 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING   LS 1 160,000.00 160,000.00 190,000.00 190,000.00

15 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE   LF 6,300 0.50 3,150.00 0.36 2,268.00

16 150715 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 450 1.00 450.00 2.52 1,134.00

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 9,500 0.50 4,750.00 0.56 5,320.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 550 5.00 2,750.00 2.70 1,485.00

19 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 210 5.00 1,050.00 2.40 504.00

20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 1 350.00 350.00 372.00 372.00

21 568017 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST         EA 2 250.00 500.00 180.00 360.00

22 150742 REMOVE (AND SALVAGE) EXISTING SIGN (AND POST) EA 4 150.00 600.00 150.00 600.00

23 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN   EA 2 100.00 200.00 240.00 480.00

24 000003 REPLACE WOOD POST WITH NEW STEEL POST EA 4 200.00 800.00 192.00 768.00

25 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00 1,200.00 2,400.00

26 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

27 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

286,750.00 314,891.00PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 27

Placentia, CA 92870

PROJECT: Country Club Drive and Adams Street
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project

PROJECT No. C5-0086

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

In the Community of Bermuda Dunes

Calpromax Engineering, Inc.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: June 21, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-70) 
Addenda: One (6/30/16)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

PROJECT: Country Club Drive and Adams Street
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project

PROJECT No. C5-0086
In the Community of Bermuda Dunes

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,500.00 8,500.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 18,200.00 18,200.00

3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 8,420.00 8,420.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 55 302.00 16,610.00 265.00 14,575.00

7 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 110 14.00 1,540.00 12.00 1,320.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 85 256.00 21,760.00 225.00 19,125.00

9 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 2,850.00 5,700.00 2,500.00 5,000.00

10 731502 MINOR CONCRETE [LANDING] CY 10 1,081.00 10,810.00 950.00 9,500.00

11 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 250 43.24 10,810.00 38.00 9,500.00

12 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 30 29.00 870.00 25.00 750.00

13 000003 CONSTRUCT AC OR PCC CURB TRANSITION EA 12 568.00 6,816.00 500.00 6,000.00

14 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING   LS 1 181,633.00 181,633.00 183,542.00 183,542.00

15 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE   LF 6,300 0.34 2,142.00 0.35 2,205.00

16 150715 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 450 2.38 1,071.00 2.25 1,012.50

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 9,500 0.53 5,035.00 0.50 4,750.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 550 2.56 1,408.00 4.00 2,200.00

19 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 210 2.30 483.00 3.50 735.00

20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 1 352.00 352.00 275.00 275.00

21 568017 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST         EA 2 170.00 340.00 115.00 230.00

22 150742 REMOVE (AND SALVAGE) EXISTING SIGN (AND POST) EA 4 142.00 568.00 25.00 100.00

23 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN   EA 2 227.00 454.00 150.00 300.00

24 000003 REPLACE WOOD POST WITH NEW STEEL POST EA 4 182.00 728.00 175.00 700.00

25 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,115.00 2,230.00 1,210.00 2,420.00

26 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

27 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 500.00 500.00

334,860.00 336,359.50

2

Chino, CA 91710 Riverside, CA 92509

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 27

3
Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc. Sierra Pacific Electrical Cont.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: June 21, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-70) 
Addenda: One (6/30/16)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

PROJECT: Country Club Drive and Adams Street
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project

PROJECT No. C5-0086
In the Community of Bermuda Dunes

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 500.00 500.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 2,200.00 2,200.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 55 200.00 11,000.00 200.00 11,000.00

7 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 110 45.00 4,950.00 50.00 5,500.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 85 195.00 16,575.00 175.00 14,875.00

9 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 1,250.00 2,500.00 1,800.00 3,600.00

10 731502 MINOR CONCRETE [LANDING] CY 10 850.00 8,500.00 300.00 3,000.00

11 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 250 65.00 16,250.00 30.00 7,500.00

12 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 30 40.00 1,200.00 25.00 750.00

13 000003 CONSTRUCT AC OR PCC CURB TRANSITION EA 12 350.00 4,200.00 25.00 300.00

14 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING   LS 1 206,932.50 206,932.50 240,000.00 240,000.00

15 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE   LF 6,300 0.30 1,890.00 0.40 2,520.00

16 150715 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 450 2.10 945.00 2.60 1,170.00

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 9,500 0.47 4,465.00 0.60 5,700.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 550 2.25 1,237.50 4.60 2,530.00

19 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 210 2.00 420.00 4.00 840.00

20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 1 310.00 310.00 320.00 320.00

21 568017 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST         EA 2 150.00 300.00 140.00 280.00

22 150742 REMOVE (AND SALVAGE) EXISTING SIGN (AND POST) EA 4 125.00 500.00 30.00 120.00

23 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN   EA 2 200.00 400.00 175.00 350.00

24 000003 REPLACE WOOD POST WITH NEW STEEL POST EA 4 160.00 640.00 200.00 800.00

25 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 900.00 1,800.00

26 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

27 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

339,015.00 370,555.00

Traffic Development Services Roadway Engineering
Moorpark, CA 93021 Mira Loma, CA

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 27
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: June 21, 2016   (Agenda Item: 3-70) 
Addenda: One (6/30/16)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

PROJECT: Country Club Drive and Adams Street
Traffic Signal and Lighting Project

PROJECT No. C5-0086
In the Community of Bermuda Dunes

BASE BID SCHEDULE
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00

3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

5 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 55 210.00 11,550.00

7 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 110 46.00 5,060.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 85 205.00 17,425.00

9 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 1,300.00 2,600.00

10 731502 MINOR CONCRETE [LANDING] CY 10 900.00 9,000.00

11 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 250 75.00 18,750.00

12 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 30 45.00 1,350.00

13 000003 CONSTRUCT AC OR PCC CURB TRANSITION EA 12 370.00 4,440.00

14 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING   LS 1 223,896.00 223,896.00

15 150710 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE   LF 6,300 0.75 4,725.00

16 150715 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 450 2.25 1,012.50

17 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 9,500 0.50 4,750.00

18 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 550 4.00 2,200.00

19 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 210 3.50 735.00

20 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 1 275.00 275.00

21 568017 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST         EA 2 115.00 230.00

22 150742 REMOVE (AND SALVAGE) EXISTING SIGN (AND POST) EA 4 25.00 100.00

23 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN   EA 2 150.00 300.00

24 000003 REPLACE WOOD POST WITH NEW STEEL POST EA 4 175.00 700.00

25 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,600.00 3,200.00

26 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00

27 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

378,498.50

6
DBX, Inc.
Temecula, CA 92590

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 27
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items
A.C. Dike Co.
Lincoln, CA 95648
Lic. # 407417

Partial 9 and 12

Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.
Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
Lic. # 569352

Partial 7

Cal Stripe, Inc.
Colton, CA 92324
Lic. # 685387

15 through 24

Country Club Drive and Adams Street
Traffic Signal Project
In the Community of Bermuda Dunes

C5-0086

Subcontractors

Calpromax Engineering, Inc.
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